%:* Pharm D Program
‘\E/J/‘ Schedule of Final written& oral exams for F|rst semester
e Academic year 2022/2023 GEinalirable’)

[ Day Date Level (1) Level (2) Taver (3]

Wednesday | 21/12/2022

Thursday | 22/12/2022
Friday | 23/12/2022" | i
Biochemistry Il

Saturday 24/ 12/ 2022 {1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Pharmaceutical Organic
Sunday 25/ 12/ 2022 Chemistry Il
(1.00: 3.00 )PM

Monday | 26/12/2022 [R il I T

S uesday’l |2 IR0
Wednesday | 28/12/2022

Medical Terminology

Thursday | 29/12/2022
Jidorizia02

Saturday 31/12/2022

. Friday S
Pharmacognosy |l
(1.00: 3.00 )PM

Go_sm tic Preparations i

|| Sunday 1/1/2023 (930

Pharmacy Orientation

Monday: || 2./1/2023 1S iainn 2 00 el

“iMuesday |3 12023 L

Pharmaceutics |

Wednesd 4/1/2023
ednesday (1.00: 3.00 )PM

Mathematics
_ 1 2 2. ) P

Thu rsday 5/1/2023
o v. | 6l1/2023

| 8112023
9/1/2023

Momlay

Tuesday 10 /1/2023

Physiology

Wednesday | 11/1/2023 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Thursday | 12/1/2023

0

; Scientific Writing
Saturday 14 /1/2023 (1,00 : 2.00 )P

Sunday 15/1/72023

U 0 |

Tuesday 17 /172023

Wednesday | 18/1/2023

1k ) !

Information Technology
(1.00:2.00 )PM

Saturday 21/1/2023

Pharmaceutical Analytical

Sunday 22/1/2023 Chemistry lll
(1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Pharmaceutical Legislations

Monday 23/1/2023 (1.00 : 2.00 }PM
Tuesday 247172023 18_88'?12%8“;5”' 5 I
Vice Dean for Student Affairs Dean
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Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid
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Credit Hours Program

N Schedule of Final written& oral exams for First semester
et Academic year 2022/2023 £ able )
Day Date Level (1) | Level (2) Level (4)
Pharmaceutical G : Fa
Wednesday 21/12/2022 Analytical Chemistry |

(1.00:3.00) PM

l Microbiol
Thursday 22/12/2022

Friday | 2371272022
Saturday | 24/12/2022

i ._:.Sllnll:«.ly-.-__ | 25/ 12/2922 1

phsical chemistry
(1.00:3.00)PM

Clinical Pharmacy

Monday 26/12/2022 (1.00:3.00 )PM

27/ 12/ 2022

<] 2871272023 |
ay |1 297122022
¢ Frday | 3001202022

31/12/2022

Saturday

Biostatistics
_(1.00:2.00 RS

Sunday 1/1/2023
L Monday | 2A203 T

3/1/2023

Tuesday

Wednesday 4/1/2023

LSHBO3

 Thursday | 0 S7U/2023 0
|| e/ira023 |

' Eriday |

Phytotherapy

Monday 9/1/2023 (1.00:3.00 )PM

Tuesday 10/1/2023

Wednesday | 11/1/2023

- Pharmaoogy(S

Saturday 14/1/2023 (1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Sunday 15/1/2023

Pharmacognosy Il

(1.00: 3.00 )PM

Monday 16/1/2023

Tuesday 17/1/2023

Biopharmaceutics &
Pharmacokinetics.
1.00 : 3.00 }PM

Wednesday | 18/1/2023

97172023
L1/2023

Saturday 21/1/2023

Sunday 22/1/2023

Pharmaceutical Legislations Medicinal Chemistry (1)
(4,00 200 R0 |[EEE e (1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Human Rights ~ Pharmaceutical Dosage E
Tuesday 24/1/2023 | (1.00:3.00)PM Forms(2)
. (9.30:11.30 ) AM

Monday 23/1/2023

25/1/2023

Wednesday
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